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Position

Foreman

Sergeant

Chief Of Police
Maintenance Tech IlI
Officer

Officer

Officer

City Clerk

Planning Secretary
Maintenance Tech |
City Manager
Chief Of Police
Maintenance Tech |
Account Technician
Clerical Assistant
Officer

Human Resources
City Manager
Officer
Maintenance Tech |
Lifeguard

Mayor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Council

Council

Council

Council

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek

Department
Public Works
Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police
Administration
Planning
Public Works
Administration
Police

Public Works
Finance
Finance

Police
Administration
Administration
Police

Public Works
Swim Pool
City Council
Swim Pool
Swim Pool
Swim Pool
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Swim Pool

Swim Pool

Total Wages

$95,461
$91,837
$88,924
$84,071
$78,085
$74,112
$68,602
$65,770
$62,431
$59,679
$51,369
$20,723
$15,744
$15,663
$14,221
$13,680
$13,489
$11,364
$8,146
$8,047
$4,951
$3,600
$3,530
$3,073
$2,990
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,617
$2,452



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Clerical Assistant
Treasurer
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Clerical Assistant
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Reserve Officer

Lifeguard

Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek

Planning
Treasurer
Swim Pool
Swim Pool
Finance
Swim Pool
Swim Pool
Police

Swim Pool

$2,409
$2,250
$2,104
$2,082
$1,762
$1,313
$1,208
$204
$32



