	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Foreman		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$95,461
2.	Sergeant		Sutter Creek	Police	\$91,837
3.	Chief Of Police		Sutter Creek	Police	\$88,924
4.	Maintenance Tech III		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$84,071
5.	Officer		Sutter Creek	Police	\$78,085
6.	Officer		Sutter Creek	Police	\$74,112
7.	Officer		Sutter Creek	Police	\$68,602
8.	City Clerk		Sutter Creek	Administration	\$65,770
9.	Planning Secretary		Sutter Creek	Planning	\$62,431
10.	Maintenance Tech I		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$59,679
11.	City Manager		Sutter Creek	Administration	\$51,369
12.	Chief Of Police		Sutter Creek	Police	\$20,723
13.	Maintenance Tech I		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$15,744
14.	Account Technician		Sutter Creek	Finance	\$15,663
15.	Clerical Assistant		Sutter Creek	Finance	\$14,221
16.	Officer		Sutter Creek	Police	\$13,680
17.	Human Resources		Sutter Creek	Administration	\$13,489
18.	City Manager		Sutter Creek	Administration	\$11,364
19.	Officer		Sutter Creek	Police	\$8,146
20.	Maintenance Tech I		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$8,047
21.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$4,951
22.	Mayor		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$3,600
23.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$3,530
24.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$3,073
25.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,990
26.	Council		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$2,880
27.	Council		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$2,880
28.	Council		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$2,880
29.	Council		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$2,880
30.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,617
31.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,452

32.	Clerical Assistant	Sutter Creek	Planning	\$2,409
33.	Treasurer	Sutter Creek	Treasurer	\$2,250
34.	Lifeguard	Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,104
35.	Lifeguard	Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,082
36.	Clerical Assistant	Sutter Creek	Finance	\$1,762
37.	Lifeguard	Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$1,313
38.	Lifeguard	Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$1,208
39.	Reserve Officer	Sutter Creek	Police	\$204
40.	Lifeguard	Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$32